——

[

2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT #  PO0000

1. Entity Name

SUNEX, INC.

085075

¥

Principal Piace of Business

9421 NW. 15TH STREET
PLANTATION FL 33322

Mailing Address

9421 NW. 15TH STREET
PLANTATION FL 33322

2. Pringipal Place of Business

3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

Suite, Apt. #, ete.

FILED
Aug 24, 2001 8:00 am
Secretary of State

08-24-2001 90006 010 ***150.00

AY 8004900

AV GOV O

DO NOT WRITE N THiS SPACE

City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For’
65 - 1039450 Not Applicable
Zi i Count iti
P Country Z ountry . Cerlificate of Status Desire [ $8-79 Additional
Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
' Narme

~"MCCOMBIE, BRENDA "™~~~
9421 N.W. 15TH STREET

- e

o - - - e g s | it
— S T - -

Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

Tax flling requirement and elects to do so.

PLANTATION FL 33322
City FL Zip Code
8. The dbove named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fiorida.
SIGNATWYIE
Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and titla if applicable, (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE
9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible FILE NOWI!T FEE IS $550.00 10. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 way 8

After September 12, 2001 Fee will be $750.00

Trust Fund Centribution, Added to Fees

(See criteria on back) O Make Check Payable to Department of State
11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTCRS 12, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 .
TITLE D [ pelete TITLE [ Change [ Addition §
HAME MCCOMBIE, BRENDA NAME Led
stReeT ADDRESS | 9421 N.W. 15TH STREET STREET ADDRESS §
GITY-ST-ZP PLANTATION FL 33322 CIy-§1-2P u
TLE {1 Delete TILE PRES IAENT Wcnange D addition S
NAME NAME mARK &, ILIN‘G'ﬂ T
STREET ADDRESS sezmaooness | FH 21 Now o S S Thee '
CATY-ST-2P CTY-§T-2IP PUBNTATIeN ; FL. 233X
e [ ekte me Vice PRECWBENT D Change  [Xeaddition
NAME NAME ban M, BRANILITT
ST-REEIKDDES e S "STREET ADDRESS ™ "‘?94‘]*' N ’Sﬂ‘- S:TQEET —— s — F s iy
CITY-§7-2P CITY-§T-7IP PLANTA TeN, FL 33322
TiTLE O Delete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-2IP
TME O Delete I TITLE [ change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CUTY-ST- 2P CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE [ Delete TILE [ Change ] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-2IP

13. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or, supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trustes empowered to execule this report as required by Chapter 607,

changed, or on an attach?w, with all othegr like
SN AN e ij
S|GNATURE: . wﬂﬂ( AV G2 A ,;..}TmJ

2

red, -

Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if

iSIdIlATUHE A?&f TYPED OR PRINTED NAME ofé’l}mne }Pﬁcen}n{nlaecron

Daytime Phone #

517 /by 9543702758



oHaces D™ Brornoo§50)5

| Sunex, Inc.

| 9421 N.W. 15" Street f_\ / QQ
Plantation, FL. 33322-4241 Dm j OLJ

| ,

!

August 15, 2001

Florida Department of State
Divisions of Corporatlons
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Sunex, Inc.
Document #P00000085075

Dear Sirs,

Enclosed you will find a check in the amount of $150.00 for the Annual Uniform Business Report for my
corporation. *

1 had sent a éheck for the same amount to the Florida Department of State prior to the initial deadline of

ay 1, 20011 I had no idea that the check and annual report had not been received by the State until I
received the enclosed Dissolution Notice due by September 12, 2001. I was very upsect to learn that my
corporation n{1ay be dissolved. I have no reason not to file this return timely as I intend on keeping the
corporation active.

I am requesting that you take the above circumstances into consideration and accept my second check in
the amount ofi' $150.00 and abate the penalties as noted in the Dissolution notice.

i

Your assistance in this matter would be greatly appreciated.

Sincerely,

Mark Q. King



